
 

 

These contractors (listed alphabetically) have demonstrated their interest in helping businesses complete energy-efficient projects 

and apply for funding from utility rebate programs and the Boulder County Partners for a Clean Environment (PACE) incentives 

program.  Each contractor has completed at least one project under the PACE program in the last year.  The total number of rebate-

eligible projects the contractor has completed through PACE is shown below in the table. 

Businesses may work with any vendor or contractor and are not limited to those on this list.  Boulder County makes no 

representations or warranties regarding accuracy of information, quality of service, or proof of insurance for any contractor on this list.   

For additions or corrections, please contact the PACE hotline at 303.441.1300. 

Name Address City Main Contact 

Name 

Main Contact 

Phone 

Main Contact Email Lighting Projects 

in 2016 

AAA Electric Company, Inc. 24 S Main St Longmont Marvin Rahm 303-778-6031 marvin.rahm@aaaelectriccoi

nc.com 

4 

Bravo Lighting 1751 Panorama Pt 

Unit E 

Lafayette Jessie Rutland 303-225-7595 jessie@bravo-lighting.com 3 

BSC Signs 7245 W 116th Pl Broomfield John Dobie 303-464-0644 sales@bscsigns.com 1 



Name Address City Main Contact 

Name 

Main Contact 

Phone 

Main Contact Email Lighting Projects 

in 2016 

Bud's Signs & Neon 1040 Pitkin Ave Grand 

Junction 

Bud Preuss 970-245-7700 bud@buds-signs.com 2 

City Electric Supply 569 Juniper Ct Louisville Gabriel 

Simpson 

720-934-1234 cityelectriccolorado@gmail.c

om 

1 

Colorado Lighting 2171 E 74th Ave Denver Norma Frank 303-288-1029 nfrank@coloradolighting.co

m 

1 

Conserve-A-Watt Lighting PO Box 40279 Denver Mark Williams 303-877-8070 mark@cawlighting.com 2 

Consolidated Electrical 

Distributors 

3201 Walnut St Boulder Matt Matheny 303-918-9615 mmatheny@cedboulder.com 3 

Core Electric 197 S 104th St Ste A Louisville Wayne Nemitz 720-887-3877 wnemitz@coreelec.com 4 

Ecosystems Group, Inc. 231 Vivian St Longmont RJ Mastic 720-379-4005   

rj@ecosyste.ms 

15 

Elevation Lighting Services 

Company 

PO Box 467 Eastlake Justin Antus 720-273-5844 justin.antus@elevationlightin

g.com 

16 

Energesco Solutions PO Box 100 Timnath Jamie Lang 970-744-6727 jlang@energescosolutions.c

om 

26 

Energy Solutions Unlimited, 

LLC 

1720 Topaz Dr Loveland  Tae Yim 970-685-4441 tae@esultd.com 13 

Evers General Construction 6330 Washington St 

Ste 17 

Denver Bill Evers 303-412-0770 billeversco@aol.com 2 

Full Spectrum Lighting, Inc. 10940 S Parker Rd 

Ste 766 

Parker Robert Zarndt 303-204-7845 robert@fullspectrumlighting-

inc.com 

2 

Graybar 14603 E Moncrieff Pl 

Unit 200 

Aurora Mark Ladwig 720-374-1722 mark.ladwig@graybar.com 11 

LED Supply Company 747 Sheridan Blvd Ste 

8E 

Lakewood Joe Beimford 877-595-4769 

ext 6 

  

joe@ledsupplyco.com 

21 



Name Address City Main Contact 

Name 

Main Contact 

Phone 

Main Contact Email Lighting Projects 

in 2016 

MAC Electric 3466 E County Rd 

20C  

Loveland  Paula 

Megenhardt 

970-412-1325 paula@macelectricco.com 68 

Merit Electric 2643 Midpoint Dr Unit 

F 

Fort Collins Ellison Bruce 970-266-8100   

ellison@meritelec.com 

4 

Monterey Energy 2148 Pomona Blvd Pomona Rob Lorton 720-670-8850 rlorton@montereycorp.com 21 

New Edison Lighting 795 Glenarbor Cir Longmont Ash Ganley 970-980-6900 aganley@newedisonlights.c

om 

20 

Power Down LLC 821 Mountain Ave Fort Collins Mike Guerriero 970-219-3546 powerdownllc@gmail.com 2 

Quinlan Construction 5540 Central Ave Boulder Jim Conaghan 303-442-0202 jconaghan@quinlan-

construction.com 

9 

Summit Lighting 555 Alter St Unit 13 Broomfield Brian Trapp 303-464-1000 btrapp@summit-lighting.com 5 

The Light Lady 724 Great Plains Ct Fort Collins Terri Price 970-481-2235 tterlou@comcast.net 4 

Watts Up LED, LLC 722 Evening Star Dr Castle 

Rock 

Julie Howell 303-748-4632 julie@wattsupled.com 10 

Zlight USA 1823 Sunset Pl Unit D Longmont Jeremiah 

DeGraff 

303-570-6687 jdegraff@zlightusa.com 3 

 


